KOMPOSISI PEMILIKAN SAHAM PUBLIK BERDASARKAN

NEGARA
PER 31 MARET 2021

| No.| Negara Pemegang Saham | _JumlahSaham | % |
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INDONESIA
AMERIKA
NORWEGIA
FINLANDIA
IRLANDIA
LUKSEMBURG
SWITZERLAND
BELANDA
KANADA
JERMAN
INGGRIS
SINGAPURA
BERMUDA
AUSTRALIA
CAYMAN ISLAND
TAIWAN
HONGKONG
JORDAN
MALAYSIA
THAILAND
SWEDIA

CINA

KOREA SELATAN
VIRGIN ISLAND

1,548,228,042

640,032,377
205,711,100
200,000,000
175,284,402
84,670,600
48,309,062
40,276,100
35,067,400
30,417,582
27,876,925
20,804,328
8,857,900
5,259,700
2,633,541
2,576,300
1,618,500
981,800
785,000
730,800
360,000
316,641
224,800
200,000

50.24512%
20.77117%
6.67601%
6.49066%
5.68856%
2.74784%
1.56779%
1.30709%
1.13805%
0.98715%
0.90470%
0.67517%
0.28747%
0.17069%
0.08547%
0.08361%
0.05253%
0.03186%
0.02548%
0.02372%
0.01168%
0.01028%
0.00730%
0.00649%



